SHENZHEN YOUTH GREEN LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
ADD: YOUTHGREEN COMMERCIAL PARK,SHIYAN TOWN BAOAN DISTRICT,SHENZHEN CITY,GUANGDONG PROVINCE,CHINA.
Tel: 86 135 4326 3953; Email: info@youthgreenled.com’ Web: www.youthgreenled.com
LED Under Cabinet Lighting
YG Mold No.: YG017
2023-3-9 V2.0
SHENZHEN YOUTH GREEN LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
ADD: YOUTHGREEN COMMERCIAL PARK,SHIYAN TOWN BAOAN DISTRICT,SHENZHEN CITY,GUANGDONG PROVINCE,CHINA.

ADD: YOUTHGREEN COMMERCIAL PARK,SHIYAN TOWN BAOAN DISTRICT,SHENZHEN CITY,GUANGDONG PROVINCE,CHINA.
Tel: 86 135 4326 3953; Email: info@youthgreenled.com’ Web: www.youthgreenled.com
Order Information:
LED Under Cabinet Lighting
Model No. Size Wattage Voltage Beam Angle Color Temperature Dimmable Certificate
YG017I3-S-3C 9’’ 3W AC120V 110D
2700K-3000K-4000K
Color Adjustable YES ETL
YG017L5-S-3C 12’’ 5W AC120V 110D
2700K-3000K-4000K
Color Adjustable YES ETL
YG017R8-S-3C 18’’ 8W AC120V 110D
2700K-3000K-4000K
Color Adjustable YES ETL
YG017X12-S-3C 24’’ 12W AC120V 110D
2700K-3000K-4000K
Color Adjustable YES ETL
YG017a16-S-3C 32’’ 16W AC120V 110D
2700K-3000K-4000K
Color Adjustable YES ETL
YG017c20-S-3C 40’’ 20W AC120V 110D
2700K-3000K-4000K
Color Adjustable YES ETL
YG017d24-S-3C 48’’ 24W AC120V 110D
2700K-3000K-4000K
Color Adjustable YES ETL
SHENZHEN YOUTH GREEN LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
ADD: YOUTHGREEN COMMERCIAL PARK,SHIYAN TOWN BAOAN DISTRICT,SHENZHEN CITY,GUANGDONG PROVINCE,CHINA.
Tel: 86 135 4326 3953; Email: info@youthgreenled.com’ Web: www.youthgreenled.com
Order Information:
LED Swivel Under Cabinet Lighting
Model No. Size Wattage Voltage Beam Angle Color Temperature Dimmable Certificate
YG017I3-S-3C-S 9’’ 3W AC120V 110D
2700K-3000K-4000K
Color Adjustable YES ETL
YG017L5-S-3C-S 12’’ 5W AC120V 110D
2700K-3000K-4000K
Color Adjustable YES ETL
YG017R8-S-3C-S 18’’ 8W AC120V 110D
2700K-3000K-4000K
Color Adjustable YES ETL
YG017X12-S-3C-S 24’’ 12W AC120V 110D
2700K-3000K-4000K
Color Adjustable YES ETL
YG017a16-S-3C-S 32’’ 16W AC120V 110D
2700K-3000K-4000K